Conoco, Inc.

Attn: Narvie

P.O. Box 953
Midland, Texas 79702

Buger B
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Lea County NM

? 3D - OAS - Wb

500 5.00 1 175 8.75 8.75
1000 5.00 1/4 0.44 2.19 10.94
1250 2.50 3/4 1.31 3.28 14.22
1750 5.00 3/4 131 6.56 20.78
2000 2.50 1 1.75 4.38 25.16
2250 2.50 3/4 131 3.8 28.44
2500 2.50 11/4 2.19 547 33.91
2750 2.50 1 1.75 438 38.28
3750 10.00 11/4 2.19 21.88 60.16
4250 5.00 1172 2.63 13.13 73.28
4750 5.00 13/4 3.06 15.31 88.59
5250 5.00 13/4 3.06 15.31 103.91
5783 5.33 3/4 131 7.00 110.90
6250 4.67 1 1.75 8.17 119.07
6750 5.00 11/4 2.19 10.94 130.01
7000 2.50 3/4 131 328 13329

‘%ames L. iy

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the )3(:’ day of
gé g/_f , 1997 by James L. Brazeal - President, Brazeal Inc. d/b/a CapStar Drilling
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Notary Public




